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 Checks for Month 
 June 2015 

 1100 Checking Begin Mth $889,474.12 
 Check 
 CHECK Vendor Name Date Check Amt Source Comment Balance 
015939E EFTPS 5/29/2015 -$1,859.61 June 2015 May 941 $887,614.51 
015941E FARM CITY SUPPLY 6/2/2015 -$127.07 June 2015 Curb Paint $887,487.44 
015942E US POST OFFICE 6/3/2015 -$86.16 June 2015 Abatement Letters $887,401.28 
Deposit  06/04/2015 6/4/2015 $5,941.60 06/04/2015 $893,342.88 
015945E OFFICE DEPOT 6/8/2015 -$126.02 June 2015 Office Supplies $893,216.86 
015943E SETON 6/8/2015 -$642.65 June 2015 Water on Road Signs $892,574.21 
015944E US POST OFFICE 6/8/2015 -$7.18 June 2015 Abatement Letter $892,567.03 
016139  JET WAY MULTIPLE  6/9/2015 -$1,210.00 June 2015 Inv 7509 $891,357.03 
016138  RED RIVER  6/9/2015 -$209.86 June 2015 Phone/Internet $891,147.17 
016137  DAKOTA PLAINS 6/9/2015 -$774.00 June 2015 Propane $890,373.17 
016136  FRAEDRICH TRANSPORT 6/9/2015 -$4,495.04 June 2015 Contract $885,878.13 
016135  DAILY NEWS-MONITOR 6/9/2015 -$51.30 June 2015 5/4 Minutes $885,826.83 
016134  OTTERTAIL POWER 6/9/2015 -$1,440.08 June 2015 Electricity $884,386.75 
016133  SOUTHEAST WATER USERS 6/9/2015 -$2,847.43 June 2015 Contract $881,539.32 
Deposit  06/11/2015 6/11/2015 $8,741.93 06/11/2015 $890,281.25 
016150  Witt, Donnie 6/15/2015 -$2,043.56 PAY20150111.00 $888,237.69 
016147  Phalen, Timothy 6/15/2015 -$664.92 PAY20150111.00 $887,572.77 
016149  Volesky, Jeff 6/15/2015 -$664.92 PAY20150111.00 $886,907.85 
016143  ND ONE CALL, INC 6/15/2015 -$3.30 June 2015 Locates $886,904.55 
016144  Bell, Timothy 6/15/2015 -$664.92 PAY20150111.00 $886,239.63 
016145  Brandt, Nathan 6/15/2015 -$831.15 PAY20150111.00 $885,408.48 
016146  Hetland, Timothy 6/15/2015 -$664.92 PAY20150111.00 $884,743.56 
016141  DAKOTA VALLEY ELECTRIC 6/15/2015 -$128.77 June 2015 Electricity $884,614.79 
016142  MINN-KOTA AG 6/15/2015 -$115.00 June 2015 Curtail $884,499.79 
016148  Score, Shannon 6/15/2015 -$1,952.84 PAY20150111.00 $882,546.95 
016140  D EXCAVATING 6/15/2015 -$1,495.70 June 2015 Repair 3/26/15 $881,051.25 
Deposit  20150618UB0 6/18/2015 $0.00 20150618UB0 $881,051.25 
Deposit  06/18/2015 6/18/2015 $3,463.76 06/18/2015 $884,515.01 
Deposit  06/25/2015 6/24/2015 $881.91 06/25/2015 $885,396.92 
015946E LILLEGARD, INC 6/26/2015 -$150.00 June 2015 Bobcat Attachment Rental $885,246.92 
016153  Score, Shannon 6/30/2015 -$1,553.92 PAY20150112.00 $883,693.00 
016152  Witt, Donnie 6/30/2015 -$1,757.35 PAY20150112.00 $881,935.65 
016151  VOID 6/30/2015 $0.00 PAY20150112.00 $881,935.65 
Deposit  06/30/2015 6/30/2015 $530.06 06/30/2015 $882,465.71 
015949E WALMART 6/30/2015 -$84.53 June 2015 Camera $882,381.18 
015947E FARM CITY SUPPLY 6/30/2015 -$74.32 June 2015 Community Garden Supplies $882,306.86 
015948E MENARDS 6/30/2015 -$1,752.05 June 2015 Fence $880,554.81 
Deposit  June 2015 7/2/2015 $8,569.49 June 2015 $889,124.30 
015950E MENARDS 7/6/2015 $0.00 Menards Fence $889,124.30 
 Deposits $28,128.75 -$349.82 
 Checks -$28,478.57 

 
FILTER: [Cash Act]='1100' and [Period]=6 and [Act Year]='2015' 


